
 

Facility Use Fees Schedule 

We are delighted to offer Members of the Congregation and Service Organizations in the Jewish and 
general community the use of our facilities where accommodations are possible. It is necessary, 
however, for the Temple to charge facility use fees that will cover the costs of custodial services for 
preparation of functions, setting up rooms, for keeping the building open, and for clean-up and tear-
down after the activities and other    expenses associated with maintenance and overhead expenses. 

 
If these fees are a hardship for any member or organization, please contact the         Executive 

Director. 

 CBT Members Guests 
SOCIAL HALL:   

Minimal Kiddush / 10:00 am – 12:30pm $0 N/A 

Extended Kiddush / 10:00am – 1:30 pm $250 $375 

Lunch Saturday Reception / 10:00am – 4:00pm $800 $1,200 

Dinner Saturday Reception / 5:00pm – 11:59pm $1,100 $1,500 

Extended Kiddush & Dinner Reception $1,240 $1,650 

Weekday (3 hour minimum) *Executive Director Approval $150 per hour $225 per hour 

**LATE departure billed at hourly rate $250 per hour $400 per hour 

   

AMPHITHEATER:   

4 hour minimum / NO sound provided / Tents not included $75 $100 

Tent  $25 $35 

   

SANCTUARY:   

Hourly rate only $200 per hour $350 per hour 

   

LIBRARY: $40 per hour $65 per hour 

   

KITCHEN:   

With rental of Sanctuary or Amphitheater $200 $350 

   

TORAH: N/A $350 

   

CHUPPAH: $250 $375 

   

**NON PROFIT DISCOUNT 15% OFF GUEST PRICE   

 


